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RS330P(B)-72 Electrical Characteristics
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STC
1000W/M
Module 
Temperature
25
A.M. .1 5

NOCT
800W/M
Environment
Temperature
20
A.M. .1 5

2

TYPE 
POWER OUTPUT 

MAX POWER TOLERANCE 

MODULE EFFICIENCY (%) 

CURRENT MPP Impp (A)        

SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT Isc (A)       

VOLTAGE MPP Vmpp 

VOLTAGE OPEN CIRCUIT Voc 

POWER OUTPUT        

VOLTAGE MPP Vmpp (V)        

CURRENT MPP Impp (A)        

VOLTAGE OPEN CIRCUIT Voc (V)        

SHORT CIRCUIT CURRENT Isc (A)        

NOCT 

TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENTS Isc

 TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENTS Voc

TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENTS Pmpp

Mechanical Data Working Conditions

GLASS   

MODULE     OF 

JUNCTION BOX 

DIMENSIONS 

WEIGHT(Kg) 

CABLE

TYPE OF CONNECTOR 

)

REVERSE CURRENT

MAX SYSTEM VOLTAGE (VDC

MECHANICAL LOAD

OPERATING TEMPERATURE (

APPLICATION  CLASS   

Certified  TUV 24mm

Bypass-Diode3 

Compatible with MC 4 plug 

Packaging Configuration
Loading Capacity 

I-V CURVES

Contact  Information

(

(

(

242.31    234.74   238.52

33.93   33.73   33.83

7.14 6.96 7.05

42.09   41.87   41.98

7.82 7.64 7.73

RS320P-72             RS310P-72            RS315P-72
320   310 315

16.5 16.0 16.2

37.21       

8 .38  8.49 8.60   

36.99   37.1

46.33   46.09    46.21

9.13     8 .92   9 .02

0-5W     0-5W   0-5W   

246.1 

34..02   

7.23 

42.19   

7 .91 

RS325P-72              
325    

16.7 

37.31        

8.71    

46.44    

9.23      

0-5W     

249.88    

34.11   

7.33 

42.3 

8 .00 

RS330P-72 
330 

17.0 

37.41   

8.82 

46.56   

9.34 

0-5W 

PV MODULE:JIANGSU RUNDA,RS310P(B)-72

INCIDENT IRRAD.=1000W/M

INCIDENT IRRAD.=800W/M

INCIDENT IRRAD.=600W/M

INCIDENT IRRAD.=400W/M

INCIDENT IRRAD.=200W/M
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